P

Perry High School Flag Football Schedule

Date
Thursday, Sept. 26"
Thursday, Sept 26t
Thursday, Oct 3™
Thursday, Oct 3™
Tuesday, Oct 8t
Tuesday, Oct 8t
Tuesday, Oct. 15t
Tuesday, Oct. 15t
Thursday, Oct. 21
Thursday, Oct. 21
Wednesday, Oct. 23™
Wednesday, Oct. 23™
Thursday, Oct.24
Thursday, Oct.24
Wednesday, Oct. 30t
Wednesday, Oct. 30t
Wednesday, Oct. 30t
Tuesday, Nov. 5t
Tuesday, Nov. 7t
Tuesday, Nov. 7t
Tuesday, Nov. 19t

Tuesday, Nov 19th

Team(s

Perry/Dodge (S)
Perry/Northside (S)
Perry/Columbus (V)
Perry/HOCO (V)
Valdosta (JV)
Valdosta/Perry (V)
Perry/ Telfair County (V)
Macon County/Perry (V)
Perry Warner Robins (JV)
Perry/Northside (JV)
Perry/Valdosta (V)
Lowndes/Perry (V)
Hoco (JV)

Hoco (V)

Northside (R)
Northside/SouthWest (R)
Perry/SouthWest (R)
Perry/Griffin (V)(R)
Rutland/Perry (R)
Perry/W.R.(R)
Veterans/Perry (R)

Perry/HOCO (R)

S=Scrimmage/R=Region

Time (PM)
5:30
6:30
5:00
7:00
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
5:00
6:00
5:15
7:30
5:00
6:15
5:00
6:15
7:30
5:30
5:00
6:15
5:00

6:15

Location
Dodge County
Dodge County
HOCO

HOCO

Valdosta
Valdosta
Macon County
Macon County
Warner Robins
Warner Robins
Lowndes County
Lowndes County
HoCo

Hoco

Perry

Perry

Perry

Griffin

Rutland
Rutland
Veterans

Veterans


S=Scrimmage/R=Region




