

Perry High School Flag Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Team(s)</u>	<u>Time (PM)</u>	Location
Thursday, Sept. 26 th	Perry/Dodge (S)	5:30	Dodge County
Thursday, Sept 26 th	Perry/Northside (S)	6:30	Dodge County
Thursday, Oct 3 rd	Perry/Columbus (V)	5:00	НОСО
Thursday, Oct 3 rd	Perry/HOCO (V)	7:00	НОСО
Tuesday, Oct 8 th	Valdosta (JV)	4:30	Valdosta
Tuesday, Oct 8 th	Valdosta/Perry (V)	5:30	Valdosta
Tuesday, Oct. 15 th	Perry/ Telfair County (V)	6:30	Macon County
Tuesday, Oct. 15 th	Macon County/Perry (V)	7:30	Macon County
Thursday, Oct. 21 st	Perry Warner Robins (JV)	5:00	Warner Robins
Thursday, Oct. 21 st	Perry/Northside (JV)	6:00	Warner Robins
Wednesday, Oct. 23 rd	Perry/Valdosta (V)	5:15	Lowndes County
Wednesday, Oct. 23 rd	Lowndes/Perry (V)	7:30	Lowndes County
Thursday, Oct.24	Hoco (JV)	5:00	НоСо
Thursday, Oct.24	Hoco (V)	6:15	Носо
Wednesday, Oct. 30 th	Northside (R)	5:00	Perry
Wednesday, Oct. 30 th	Northside/SouthWest (R)	6:15	Perry
Wednesday, Oct. 30 th	Perry/SouthWest (R)	7:30	Perry
Tuesday, Nov. 5 th	Perry/Griffin (V)(R)	5:30	Griffin
Tuesday, Nov. 7 th	Rutland/Perry (R)	5:00	Rutland
Tuesday, Nov. 7 th	Perry/W.R.(R)	6:15	Rutland
Tuesday, Nov. 19 th	Veterans/Perry (R)	5:00	Veterans
Tuesday, Nov 19th	Perry/HOCO (R)	6:15	Veterans